
Poole park sluice gate flushing times January-December 2024
Times are based on predictions and will need to be checked prior to flushing routine

Flushing commence Filling complete Top up, if needed

Thurs 25th Jan 21:28 Fri 26th Jan 09:14 Fri 26th Jan 21:54

Mon 26th Feb 22:18 Tues 27th Feb 10:27 Tues 27th Feb 22:39

Mon 25th March 21:27 Tues 26th March 09:30 Tues 26th March 21:50

Tues 23rd Apr 21:54 Weds 24th Apr 10:30 Weds 24th Apr 22:30

Wed 22nd May 20:30 Thurs 23rd May 09:30 Thurs 23rd May 21:30

Sun 23rd June 22:50 Mon 24th June 11:38 Mon 24th June 23:38

Mon 22nd Jul 22:50 Tues 23rd Jul 11:38 Tues 23rd Jul 23:38

Mon 19th Aug 21:59 Tues 20th Aug 10:38 Tues 20th Aug 22:48

Mon 16th Sep 20:59 Tues 17th Sep 09:28 Tues 17th Sep 21:48

Tues 15th Oct 20:06 Weds 16th Oct 09:12 Weds 16th Oct 21:22

Wed 13th Nov 18:43 Thurs 14th Nov 07:28 Thurs 14th Nov 19:38

Mon 16th Dec 21:56 Tues 17th Dec 10:05 Tues 17th Dec 22:38


